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B-16-180 REYNOLDSIANREYNOLDSMA | Sheet Metal Permit 8/2/2016 15053 BEACH ST Residential Single Family Install 3 duct systems, 3 Preferred Air Inc $52,000.00 $312.00
RLENE condensers, 3 air handlers
B-16-183 MCINTYREANGUS Renovation - interior 8/2/2016 58071 60 OLD ESSEX RD Residential Single Family remodel kitchen and bathroom - | WALTER F CULLEN JR $30,750.00 $184.50
PMCINTYREJANNETT D only no structural changes
B-16-181 AUCONE KARIN L Siding 8/2/2016 41054 70 PLEASANT ST Residential Single Family Replace shingles on one side of $3,500.00 $35.00
house and replace trim with azec
B-16-186 TALLERIJERRY Window/Doors 8/4/2016 1003 306 SUMMER ST Residential Single Family rear side sunroom and above IOANNIS MAKRIS $45,345.00 $272.07
LEXWHITEHEADSARAH H J sunroom - remove the windows
and install new Andersen
windows. install new interior and
exterior casing
B-16-188 PADDEN SALLY F Window/Doors 8/4/2016 50035 22 BROOK ST Residential Single Family REPLACE WINDOWS; FRAME | FREDERICK SHANAHAN $30,000.00 $180.00
ROTTEN;NEED TO BE
REPLACED, SUPPORTING
STRUCTURE IN PLACES
ROTTEN ANE NEEDED TO BE
REPLACED.
B-16-173 MCGAHANTHOMASPOPEJULI Additions and 8/8/2016 51017 24-R NORWOOD AV Residential Single Family Demo roof. Adding 2nd story. Brent Searles $83,650.00 $502.00
ETTE Renovations - Building Interior demo, walls, stairs, floor
ceiling. Reframing. Remove
existing chimney. Shingling roof.
Siding and windows. Insulation &
drywall.
B-16-185 TOWNSENDGERARD Deck Permit 8/8/2016 19012 34 PROCTOR ST Residential Single Family Replace huge deck (3 Sides of JAMES T MAGEE $121,102.00 $727.00
BTOWNSENDPOLLY J34 house) with PVC railing and Azek
PROCTOR ST RE TRUST decking - same side/location.
B-16-178 RIVESROBERT Additions and 8/8/2016 28071 17 FORSTER RD Residential Single Family On existing footprint construct Charles N Filias $300,000.00 $1,800.00
CRIVESNICOLE LACETTI Renovations - Building addition above garage, new
domer above laundry, install new
roof, renovate kitchen and bath
room as per plans.
B-16-191 SINGING BEACH CLUB Tents 8/8/2016 1703 117 BEACH ST Commercial Commercial erect temporary 30 x 30 tent for $900.00 $25.00
8/6 event on 8/5, remove 8/7
B-16-176 GALLANTCHARLES Deck Permit 8/8/2016 5055 27 UNIVERSITY LN Residential Single Family Adding deck to rear of house $3,600.00 $35.00
R.FONSECALORI J.
B-16-190 TIDEWOOD, LLC Demolition 8/9/2016 906 301 SUMMER ST Residential Single Family Internal demo only. Walls and MATTHEW S BENDLE $50,000.00 $25.00
ceiling to come down for
structural review and sub MEP
walkthroughs. The original permit
that was applied for demo
applied to the Garage only, but
scope has changes and focus has
shifted to main house.
B-16-192 VON METZSCHERNST HVON | Accessory Building 8/9/2016 801 1 CROW ISLAND Residential Single Family erect new greenhouse on CARL A ANDERSON $38,000.00 $228.00

METZSCHGAIL MTRUSTEES
OF NUGGET RLTY TR

foundation of previously existing
greenhouse attached to
accessory building
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MCDONOUGHMARK Solar Installation

MCDONOUGHMARK Roofing Permit

WINDOVER SUMMER STREET, Renovation - interior

LLCTRUSTEE SUMMER HILL only
TR
CUMMINGSSTEPHENCUMMIN| Renovation - interior
GSSUSAN only
ZAIGERADAM Roofing Permit

BOLENA, LLC Roofing Permit

JOHNSONKEVIN Renovation - interior
PJOHNSONBRENDA S only

HAMMETTALISON Garage, detached
J.HAMMETTWHITNEY

LAMPHEARJAMES
RLAMPHEARCHERYL L

Insulation

BARDSLEYRYAN
SCOTTSHAWLINDSEY GRACE

Roofing Permit

LUCASLINDA J Deck Permit

TALLERIJERRY Garage, detached
LEXWHITEHEADSARAH H J
CRATENANCY Renovation - interior
only
HARVEYDONNATHE DONNA New Residential
HARVEY REVOCABLE Construction
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PLEASANT ST
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Residential

Commercial

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family
Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Two Family

Single Family

Single Family
Single Family
Single Family

Single Family

Commercial

Install Solar Electric panels on
roof of existing home, to be
interconnected with the home’s
Electrical System. 53 panels @
13.78kW

Please mail permit to contractor at

800 Research Dr, Wilmington
Ma. 01887 OR e-mail to
Allison.kelley@solarcity.com

Strip and Re-Roof with 6' Ice &
Water + 30-year asphalt shingles.

Finishing a portion of the
basement

Replace kitchen cabinets

Install a new .060 RPI rubber
fully-adhered roofing system.

All existing roofs to be stripped
and replaced with all new roofing
materials.

Relocating tub, toilet and sink of
main floor bathroom

Rebuild existing garage in same
footprint adding a basement and
entire new structure. New building
will be approximately 3 feet taller
than existing garage, it will be
winterized and used as a place
for our kids to hang out. There will
be a 3/4 bath and a sink in the
main area.

install dense packed cellulose in
1,728 s.f. of exterior wall

STRIP AND REROOF GARAGE

Build 15'x12'6" deck as per plans
on file

detached garage

Interior renovations
new single family home
All existing roofs to be stripped

and replaced with all new roofing
materials.

DANIEL D FONZI

DAVID F TOMOLILLO

DERRICK W SEITZ

DONALD R BENOIT

PRECISION ROOFING
SERVICES OF NE INC.

BRIAN A LEBLANC

MICHAEL R SALMON

BARRY S CARNES

SCOTT J NEWTH
JOHN B GERO

James F Hickey

BRIAN A LEBLANC

$35,000.00

$16,550.00

$50,000.00

$15,000.00
$4,500.00

$25,000.00

$10,000.00

$35,000.00

$4,230.00

$4,000.00

$15,000.00

$85,000.00

$225,000.00

$500,000.00

$18,000.00

$210.00

$99.30

$300.00

$90.00
$35.00

$150.00

$60.00

$210.00

$35.00

$35.00

$90.00
$510.00
$1,350.00

$3,000.00

$108.00
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